

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10646/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2012 in WP No.10787/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHAMUD AHMED SHAIKH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. Aniruddh P. Mayee,Adv.
Ms. Charudatta Mahindrakar,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Ratnakar Singhm,Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar